Shackles & turnbuckles
Sjækler & vantskruer
A GRENE WIS COMPANY
Shackles & turnbuckles
Sjækler & vantskruer
Shackles & turnbuckles
Sjækler & vantskruer
	 3.3Tel. (24 Hrs.) +45 7669 7070 . sales@nos-as.dk . www.nos-as.dk	 3.2 Tel. (24 Hrs.) +45 7669 7070 . sales@nos-as.dk . www.nos-as.dk

D Shackle Stainless  Steel
•	 With safety pin
•	 Approved for lifting
•	 AISI 316 - Highly polished
•	 Safety factor 6:1
D Sjækel Rustfri
•	 Med møtrik & bolt
•	 Godkendt til løft
•	 AISI 316 - Højpoleret
•	 Sikkerhedsfaktor 6:1
Art. No. Type WLL
ton
Dimensions in mm Weight
kgBolt dia. B J L
04 53 0001 ED6M6 0.35 6 6 13 25 0.05
04 53 0003 ED10M10 0.8 10 9.5 19 38 0.14
04 53 0004 ED11M12 1 12 11 22 44 0.21
04 53 0006 ED14M16 1.8 16 14.3 29 58 0.59
04 53 0007 ED16M20 2.8 20 16 32 64 0.76
04 53 0008 ED19M22 3.3 22 19 38 76 1.18
04 53 0009 ED22M24 4.5 24 22 44 88 1.75
04 53 0011 ED28M33 7.5 33 28.6 57 114 3.1
04 53 0012 ED32M36 10 36 31.8 64 128 4.35
Bow Shackle Stainless Steel

•	 With safety pin
•	 Approved for lifting
•	 AISI 316 - Highly polished
•	 Safety factor 6:1
H Sjækel Rustfri
•	 Med møtrik & bolt
•	 Godkendt til løft
•	 AISI 316 - Højpoleret
•	 Sikkerhedsfaktor 6:1
Art. No. Type WLL
ton
Dimensions in mm Weight
kgBolt dia. B J L W
04 53 1000 EB6M6 0.28 6 6 13 28 19 0.05
04 53 1001 EBM8 0.4 8 8 16 35 25 0.08
04 53 1002 EB10M10 0.6 10 9.5 19 38 28 0.15
04 53 1003 EB12M12 1 12 12.7 26 52 38 035
04 53 1005 EB14M16 1.5 16 14.3 29 60 43 0.64
04 53 1006 EB16M20 2.5 20 16 32 68 50 0.81
04 53 1007 EB19M22 3 22 19 38 76 58 1.25
Art. No. Type WLL
ton
Dimensions in mm Weight
kgBolt dia. B J L W